of Gujarat as 2nd & final
installment of Central Assistance for Geo-tagging activities performed by the State
under BLC component of PMAY-U Mission - reg.

Sir,

I am directed to convey the mother sanction of the Competent Authority to the release of
t58,86,960/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty onty)
to State Govt. of Gujarat as 2nd & final installment of Central Assistance for Geo-tagging
activities performed by the State under BLC component of Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana - Urban
(PMAY-U) Mission under SLS GJ127 - GUJ.PMAY AHM - 1989 through SNA SPARSH.